A legacy of someone who treated people
fairly and loved everyone around him. Also, a path for my family to be successful and for them to carry
on the legacy I've built through future generations.

What's your Net worth?

Romario Facey's net worth is approximately sixty-two million three-hundred thousand ($62,300,000). He
accumulates his wealth from his acting career and production studio; producing and starring in several
movies which can be found on platforms such as Netflix, Hulu, Amazon, Roku TV, theater releases, and
much more.

Parents?

Mother Cochita Bowden and Father Christopher Facey